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Number

Level
Undergraduate 108 78% 11 79% 2230 75% 164 72% 139 71% 1 50% 202 78% 99 88% 2954 75%
Graduate 17 12% 1 7% 79 3% 55 24% 9 5% 1 50% 39 15% 1 1% 202 5%
Law 7 5% 0% 279 9% 5 2% 3 2% 0% 12 5% 5 4% 311 8%
Pharmacy 7 5% 2 14% 384 13% 3 1% 46 23% 0% 7 3% 8 7% 457 12%

College
Arts & Sciences 35 25% 1 7% 1034 35% 87 38% 62 31% 1 50% 111 43% 47 42% 1378 35%
Bus. & Pub Ad 76 55% 9 64% 820 28% 51 22% 36 18% 1 50% 59 23% 34 30% 1086 28%
Education 4 3% 4 29% 769 26% 41 18% 11 6% 0% 35 13% 15 13% 879 22%
Jour. & MC 7 5% 2 14% 248 8% 24 11% 9 5% 0% 19 7% 10 9% 319 8%
Law 7 5% 1 7% 310 10% 17 7% 6 3% 0% 13 5% 8 7% 362 9%
Pharm & HS 0 0% 3 21% 660 22% 14 6% 76 39% 0% 32 12% 19 17% 804 20%
No College 0% 4 29% 31 1% 3 1% 7 4% 0% 1 0% 0% 46 1%

Status
Full-Time 119 86% 10 71% 2929 99% 184 81% 183 93% 1 50% 230 88% 111 98% 3767 96%
Part-Time 20 14% 14 100% 943 32% 53 23% 24 12% 1 50% 40 15% 22 19% 1117 28%

Gender
Men 69 50% 12 86% 1440 48% 94 41% 83 42% 1 50% 97 37% 49 43% 1845 47%
Women 70 50% 12 86% 2432 82% 143 63% 124 63% 1 50% 173 67% 84 74% 3039 77%

100% 100% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Drake University Student Ethnicity Profile
Percentages by  Ethnicity

Non-
Resident

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown

White, Non-
Hispanic

Black, Non-
Hispanic

Asian, Non-
Hispanic

Native 
Hawaiian/Pacif
ic Islander, Non-

Hispanic

American 
Indian/Alaskan 

Native, Non-
Hispanic Hispanic

Two or more 
races, Non-

Hispanic Total



Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
www.drake.edu/oira 

Page 2

Number

Level
Undergraduate 108 4% 11 0% 2230 75% 164 6% 139 5% 0 0% 1 0% 202 7% 99 3% 2954 100%
Graduate 17 8% 1 0% 79 39% 55 27% 9 4% 0 0% 1 3% 39 19% 1 0% 202 100%
Law 7 2% 0 0% 279 90% 5 2% 3 1% 0 0% 0 0% 12 4% 5 2% 311 100%
Pharmacy 7 2% 2 0% 384 84% 3 1% 46 10% 0 0% 0 0% 7 2% 8 2% 457 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 35 3% 1 0% 1034 75% 87 6% 62 4% 0 0% 1 0% 111 8% 47 3% 1378 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 76 7% 9 1% 820 76% 51 5% 36 3% 0 0% 1 0% 59 5% 34 3% 1086 100%
Education 4 0% 4 0% 769 87% 41 5% 11 1% 0 0% 0 0% 35 4% 15 2% 879 100%
Jour. & MC 7 2% 2 1% 248 78% 24 8% 9 3% 0 0% 0 0% 19 6% 10 3% 319 100%
Law 7 2% 1 0% 310 86% 17 5% 6 2% 0 0% 0 0% 13 4% 8 2% 362 100%
Pharm & HS 0 0% 3 0% 660 82% 14 2% 76 9% 0 0% 0 0% 32 4% 19 2% 804 100%
No College 0 0% 4 9% 31 67% 3 7% 7 15% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2% 0 0% 46 100%

Status
Full-Time 119 3% 10 0% 2929 78% 184 5% 183 5% 0 0% 1 0% 230 6% 111 3% 3767 100%
Part-Time 20 2% 14 1% 943 84% 53 5% 24 2% 0 0% 1 0% 40 4% 22 2% 1117 100%

Gender
Men 69 4% 12 1% 1440 78% 94 5% 83 4% 0 0% 1 0% 97 5% 49 3% 1845 100%
Women 70 2% 12 0% 2432 80% 143 5% 124 4% 0 0% 1 0% 173 6% 84 3% 3039 100%
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227 197 260 113 39240 2139 14 2972
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